
 

Year 3 Hazel Class Timetable 2023-2024 Autumn 2 
 

 

 8.45 –  
9:00 

9:00 – 
9:30 

9:30 –  
10:30 

10:30 – 
10:45 

10:45 – 
11:00 

11:00 –  
12:00 

12:00 – 
12:45 

12:45-
1:10 1:10-1:30 

1:30 – 3:00 
 

Monday 

KEY SKILLS: 
Mental 
Maths 

Monday/ 
Phonics 

Reading 
for 

Pleasure/ 
Book Club  

Maths Assembly Break History Lunch 

 
Class 
Story Music Science 

Tuesday 

KEY SKILLS: 
Times Table 

Tuesday/ 
Phonics 

Guided 
Reading  

English 
 

Break Maths Lunch 

 
 

Forest School 

Wednesday 

KEY SKILLS: 
Written 

Methods 
Wednesday

/ Phonics 

Guided 
Reading  

English 
Singing 

Assembly 

 
 

Break Maths Lunch 

TTRS/  
Class 
Story 

 

 
 

Handwriting 
 
 

PSHE 

 
KEY 

SKILLS: 
Spelling 

Thursday 

KEY SKILLS: 
 Free-write 
Thursday/ 

Phonics 

Guided 
Reading 

 
 

English  
 
 

 
 

Break Maths Lunch 

TTRS/  
Class 
Story 

 

Handwriting 
 

 
 

RE 
 
 

KEY 
SKILLS: 
Spelling 

Friday 

KEY SKILLS:  
Fraction 
Friday/ 
Phonics 

TTRS/ 
Number 
Squares 

English 
 
 

 
 

Break Maths Lunch 

 
 

PE 

 
Celebration 
Assembly 

2:00 

Golden 
time  

 

DT, Computing and Art days are taught as full days during the half term.  

French will be taught from the Spring Term.  


