

Year 3 Hazel Class Timetable 2023-2024 Autumn 2

	8.45 – 9:00	9:00 - 9:30	9:30 – 10:30	10:30 - 10:45	10:45 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:00	12:00 - 12:45	12:45- 1:10	1:10-1:30	1:30 – 3:00		
Monday	KEY SKILLS: Mental Maths Monday/ Phonics	Reading for Pleasure/ Book Club	Maths	Assembly	Break	History	Lunch	Class Story	Music	Science		
Tuesday	KEY SKILLS: Times Table Tuesday/ Phonics	Guided Reading	English		Break	Maths	Lunch	Forest School				
Wednesday	KEY SKILLS: Written Methods Wednesday / Phonics	Guided Reading	English	Singing Assembly	Break	Maths	Lunch	TTRS/ Class Story	Handwriting	PSHE		KEY SKILLS: Spelling
Thursday	KEY SKILLS: Free-write Thursday/ Phonics	Guided Reading	English		Break	Maths	Lunch	TTRS/ Class Story	Handwriting	RE		KEY SKILLS: Spelling
Friday	KEY SKILLS: Fraction Friday/ Phonics	TTRS/ Number Squares	English		Break	Maths	Lunch	PE			Celebration Assembly 2:00	Golden time

DT, Computing and Art days are taught as full days during the half term.

French will be taught from the Spring Term.